
22-23 May 2017

0:12:24 48,39 km/h

Rank
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team Laps Down

1 34 10004633247 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE Greece NT

2 53 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maxim RUS Tula region

3 20 10007898713 KURBATOV Aleksey RUS MGFSO

4 52 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS Tula region

5 50 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolay RUS Tula region

6 21 10007803834 FEDOROV Ruslan UZB Uzbekistan NT

7 14 10010193367 NICHIPURENKO Pavel RUS Omsk Region

8 38 10009964914 STEPANYAN Edgar ARM Armenia NT

9 17 10009046545 KAVUN Ilia RUS MGFSO

10 19 10015958605 TIKHONIN  Evgenii RUS MGFSO

11 22 10009007442 MEDVEDEV Sergey UZB Uzbekistan NT

12 42 10009674318 SAKALOU Uladzimir BLR Belarus

13 24 10010653917 SHUKUROV Roman UZB Uzbekistan NT

14 15 10010880552 PODOYNIKOV Victor RUS Omsk Region

15 25 10009976028 SIDDIKOV Dilmurodjon UZB Uzbekistan NT

16 16 10009026539 CHURSIN Pavel RUS MGFSO

17 56 10034939986 RODKIN Anton RUS Tula region

18 51 10009043919 MOSIN Sergey RUS Tula region

19 23 10010800023 IZMAYLOV Andrey UZB Uzbekistan NT

20 1 10006886576 MANAKOV Viktor RUS Moscow-UOR №2

21 26 10010115565 SEVASTYANOV Semyon UZB Uzbekistan NT

22 54 10010167907 SUKHOV Maxim RUS Tula region

23 2 10007896588 SAZANOV Andrei RUS Moscow-UOR №2

24 18 10005408742 KOVALEV Evgeny RUS MGFSO

DNF 30 10010114555 NALYOTOV Maxim KAZ Kazakhstan NT

Mon 22 May 2017 - Race distance: 30 laps (10 km)
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22-23 May 2017

#
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team

At the fence

1 10006886576 MANAKOV Viktor RUS Moscow-UOR №2

14 10010193367 NICHIPURENKO Pavel RUS Omsk Region

16 10009026539 CHURSIN Pavel RUS MGFSO

18 10005408742 KOVALEV Evgeny RUS MGFSO

20 10007898713 KURBATOV Aleksey RUS MGFSO

22 10009007442 MEDVEDEV Sergey UZB Uzbekistan NT

24 10010653917 SHUKUROV Roman UZB Uzbekistan NT

26 10010115565 SEVASTYANOV Semyon UZB Uzbekistan NT

34 10004633247 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE Greece NT

42 10009674318 SAKALOU Uladzimir BLR Belarus

51 10009043919 MOSIN Sergey RUS Tula region

53 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maxim RUS Tula region

At the blue band

2 10007896588 SAZANOV Andrei RUS Moscow-UOR №2

15 10010880552 PODOYNIKOV Victor RUS Omsk Region

17 10009046545 KAVUN Ilia RUS MGFSO

19 10015958605 TIKHONIN  Evgenii RUS MGFSO

21 10007803834 FEDOROV Ruslan UZB Uzbekistan NT

23 10010800023 IZMAYLOV Andrey UZB Uzbekistan NT

25 10009976028 SIDDIKOV Dilmurodjon UZB Uzbekistan NT

38 10009964914 STEPANYAN Edgar ARM Armenia NT

50 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolay RUS Tula region

52 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS Tula region

54 10010167907 SUKHOV Maxim RUS Tula region

56 10034939986 RODKIN Anton RUS Tula region

30 10010114555 NALYOTOV Maxim KAZ Kazakhstan NT
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22-23 May 2017

13:42,2 32,85 km/h

Rank
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team Laps Down

1 63 10010807905 BALEISYTE Olivija LIT Lithuania

2 70 10007498585 AVERINA Mariia RUS Tula region

3 77 10007272152 PLUZHNIKOVA Lidiya RUS Tula region

4 73 10009183557 KLIMOVA Diana RUS Tula region

5 78 10014629604 PETUKHOVA Mariia RUS Tula region

6 74 10010852866 STEPANOVA Polina RUS Tula region

7 71 10010853371 LAVRUKHINA Viktoria RUS Tula region

8 75 10016191506 ANTIPOVA Angelina RUS Tula region

9 72 10059835846 NOSOVA Kristina RUS Tula region

10 76 10034932916 KALYGINA Elena RUS Tula region
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Mon 22 May 2017 - Race distance: 23 laps  ( 7,5 km)

Elapsed time: Average Speed:



22-23 May 2017

#
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team

At the fence

63 10010807905 BALEISYTE Olivija LIT Lithuania

71 10010853371 LAVRUKHINA Viktoria RUS Tula region

73 10009183557 KLIMOVA Diana RUS Tula region

75 10016191506 ANTIPOVA Angelina RUS Tula region

77 10007272152 PLUZHNIKOVA Lidiya RUS Tula region

At the blue band

70 10007498585 AVERINA Mariia RUS Tula region

72 10059835846 NOSOVA Kristina RUS Tula region

74 10010852866 STEPANOVA Polina RUS Tula region

76 10034932916 KALYGINA Elena RUS Tula region

78 10014629604 PETUKHOVA Mariia RUS Tula region
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